<u>Maharishi Dayanand University, Rohtak</u> (A+ Grading Accredited by NAAC)

Notice for One Week Workshop on Research Methodology in Social Sciences from 10-14 September, 2019

The Department of Sociology in collaboration with Ch. Ranbir Singh Institute of Social & Economic Change, is organizing one week Workshop on the Topic 'Research Methodology in Social Science' from 10-14 September, 2019 in the Swaraj Sadan, M.D. University, Rohtak. Students of M.Phil, Research Scholars and Teachers of Faculty of Social Science M.D. University, Rohtak can attend the Workshop.

The prescribed fee for the students and research scholars is Rs. 500/- and for teachers Rs. 1000/-. The last date for submission of Registration Form is 06.09.2019, in the Department of Sociology, M.D. University, Rohtak.

(Desraj)

Prof. & Head Deptt. of Sociology, M.D.U. Rohtak Prof. & Head Department of Sociology, M.D. Uta ersity, Rohtak

ê.



Maharshi Dayanand University Rohtak

One Week Workshop on "Research Methodology in Social Science" Organised by

Department of Sociology, M. D. University, Rohtak

In collaboration with

Ch. Ranbir Singh Institute of Social & Economic Change 10-14 September, 2019

Venue: Swaraj Sadan, M. D. U. Rohtak Last date of applying: 06th September, 2019

REGISTRATION FORM

The work shop is open for students of M.Phil students/Research Scholars and Teachers of Social Sciences. Only M.D University students need to apply.

Name					
Father Name					
Department/ Roll No./Regn. No./Post held					
Current Status: - Teacher/ M.Phil					
Pursuant/Ph.D Research Scholar		-			
Gender	Male	Female			Other
(Put a tick mark)					
Category	SC	OBC GENI		GENER	A T
(Put a tick mark)	sc			GENERA	AL
Contact Details	Mob:		Email:		
I hereby submit my application form along with photograph, registration fees of Rs.500 or Rs. 1000/-and recommendation of Research Guide and Head of the Department.					
Place:					
Date:					
(Signature of the applicant)					

Recommendations:

Signature of the Research Guide (Name, Address & Seal)

Signature of the Head of Dept. (Name, Address & Seal)